
 

 

  SEPTEMBER2022  
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    01 02 03 
 
 

 RENEW 
XFE 

MEMBERSHIP 
$50 or $75 Family 

 

RENEW 
USAW 

MEMBERSHIP 
www.themat.com       

   

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 
 LABOR 

DAY 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

   

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
1-on1’s 7:45 

XFE Folkstyle 
K-12:9:00-11:00am 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

   

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
1-on1’s 7:45 

XFE Folkstyle 
K-12:9:00-11:00am 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 
 
 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 
 

1-on-1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

 

 
   RIDE & TURN 

CLINIC 
9:00AM-2:30PM 

$40.00 

25 26 27 28          29          30  
1-on1’s 7:45 

XFE Folkstyle 
K-12:9:00-11:00am 

 

1-on-1’s 4:45 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on-1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

    

          

        
 

 

     
       

www.x-factorelitewrestling.com 
 

 


