

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY TH	IURSDAY FR	IDAY SA	TURDAY
		RENEW XFE MEMBERSHIP \$50 or \$75 Family	RENEW USAW MEMBERSHIP www.themat.com	01	02	03
04	05 LABOR DAY	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	08	09	10
1-on1's 7:45 XFE Folkstyle (-12:9:00-11:00am	12 1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	13 1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	15	16	17
1-on1's 7:45 XFE Folkstyle (-12:9:00-11:00am	19 1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	20 1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	21 1-on-1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	UITE	- []	24 DE & TURN CLINIC IAM-2:30PM \$40.00
25 1-on1's 7:45 XFE Folkstyle (-12:9:00-11:00am	26 1-on-1's 4:45 XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	27 1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	28 1-on-1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	29	30	